Identification: Type Designation : Sunshare Glory E1500
Firmware Version : V1.19
Remark : Refer to test report CN25UBB6 001
for details.
Tested acc. to: VDE-AR-N 4105/11.18
DIN VDE V 0124-100/06.20
Sunshare Technology Co.,Ltd.
Building A, No.2999 Jiyin Avenue,
Jiangning District,
Nanjing,
211100 Jiangsu
P.R. China
Durch die DAkkS nach
DIN EN ISO/IEC 17065:2013
akkreditierte Zertifizierungsstelle.
Die Akkreditierung gilt nur für den in der
Urkundenanlage D-ZE-14169-01-02
aufgeführten Akkreditierungsumfang.
The certificate of conformity refers to the above mentioned product. This is to certify that the specimen
is in conformity with the assessment requirement mentioned above. This certificate does not imply
assessment of the production of the product and does not permit the use of a TÜV Rheinland mark of
conformity.
Certification Body
Date 03.09.2025
A. Chen
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
Registration No.: A3 50693012 0001
Report No.: CN25UBB6 001
Holder:
Product: Energy Storage System
(Sunshare Glory E1500)
Zertifikatsnummer: A3 50693012 0001
Certificate No.:
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH
Tillystraße 2 · 90431 Nürnberg · Germany
  Konformitätsnachweis
Genehmigungsinhaber:
License Holder
Sunshare Technology Co.,Ltd.
Building A, No.2999 Jiyin Avenue, Jiangning District, Nanjing, 211100 Jiangsu
P.R. China
Produkttyp: Sunshare Glory E1500
Type of product
Modell:
Model
SR-S1K2EEU-x (x=Battery number/Rated Capacity/Rated Energy, x shall be:
1/53Ah/1526.4Wh, 2/106Ah/3052.8Wh or 3/159Ah/4579.2Wh)
Firmwareversion:
Firmware version
V1.19
Standard:
Standard
VDE-AR-N 4105:2018-11
DIN VDE V 0124-100 (VDE V 0124-100):2020-06
Prüfberichtnummer: CN25UBB6 001
Report No.